To Specify
LED IP65, mains or 3 hour self-contained maintained emergency ceiling
or wall mounted luminaire with rigid polycarbonate body and clear
polycarbonate lens. Self adhesive legends available separately. High
temperature Ni-Cd battery with constant current charger and LED charge
indicator - as Whitecroft Lighting CONVEX 65
LED IP20, mains or 3 hour self-contained maintained emergency ceiling
mounted luminaire with rigid polycarbonate body with clear, slotted

• Legends supplied in accordance with BS 5266-1 2011 (ISO7010)
• Max viewing distance of 20m
Order Codes
Convex 65 3 hr Emergency
120 lumens (2W)  mains voltage CXMAINS
120 lumens (6W)  3 hour maintained CXM3
Convex Blade
2W mains voltage CXBMAINS
6W 3hr maintained CXBM3
Convex 65 Legends*
RIGHT LEGEND CX7010R
LEFT LEGEND CX7010L
DOWN LEGEND CX7010D
UP LEGEND CX7010U
Convex Blade Legends*
UP LEGEND CXB7010U
DOWN LEGEND CXB7010D
RIGHT/LEFT LEGEND CXB7010RL